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It is requested ttiat. your records on the following named person be checked:
	

°?.	 1: 9
U	 ti x

Name: REBANE Alfons, Obersturmbannfuehrer
Place of birth : unknwwn
Date of birth:	 unknown
Occupation:
Present address:
Other information:

It is understood that the requested information will be supplied at cost to this organization, and

that payment will be made when billing is received.
jORN O. MoNALLY
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e

1.
2.

3.
4.
5.

Pos.	 Neg.
NSDAP Master File 6.
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Pos. Neg.
SA 11.

12.
13.
14.
15.

Pos. Neg.
Volksgerichts-
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Portei Kanzlei

Correspondence
OPG hof
RWZ NS-Lehrerbund

SS Officers EWZ NS-Aerztebund
RUSHA Kulturkammer
Other SS Records

Findings of Berlin Document Center:
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REQUEST PROTOSTASS:.: OF
AVAILABLE INFORMATION

REBANE, Alfons	 . 361 334
Born: June 24, 1908 at St. Walk, Estonia
Occupation: Officer.

In response to your request of November 18, 1955 please find attached
photostatic copies of the complete file concerning Rebane. .
In the belief that these copies satisfy the requirements of your request
this office ha a not evaluated the file on record.
(SS Officers File)

Encl.': 3 photostats
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C:RECTOR
8EFZLIN , DOCUMENT CENTER

December 23, 1955/ti
(Date Request Received)	 (Date Answer Transmitted)

Form AE - 205
(Nov 54)
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COPY
DECLASSIFIED AND RELEASED BY
CENTRAL INTELLIGENCE AGENCY

,S0URCESMENI,O,DSE.XEIPTION3B2,B
NAZI WAR CRIMESDIS4OSUREACT
DATE 2003	 2005
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